
 

Westborough’s Faculty & Staff 
Landing Pages 2025-2026  

 
Wildcat Families Welcome!  

 
To schedule a conference, click on your child’s teacher’s landing page. We are using Calendly.  

 
Note: This resource is a great way to find out how to contact your teachers and counselors at WMS.  

 

Counselors 
(Click for E-Mail)  Services Counselor’s Website  

Thompson, Bri School Counselor (Last names: A-K) 

Counseling Website Lerma, Jacob School Counselor (Last names: L-Z) 

McCaffrey, Lizzie Wellness Counselor 

 

Teacher 
(Click for E-Mail)  Subject(s) & Services Teacher Landing Pages 

Abinante, Natalie Ed Specialist 6-8 Ms. Natalie’s Landing Page 

Allard, Lauren Physical Education (PE) Ms. Allard’s Landing Page 

Aquino, Japheth 
Computers 6th​

Design/Modeling 7th​
Automation/Robotics 7th 

 Mr. Aquino’s Landing Page 

Barry, Trisha Science 6 & 8th Elc. MD Mrs. Barry’s Landing Page 

Cabral, Jonah Music Program Director Mr. Cabral's Landing Page 

Del Campo, Clarisse Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Del Campo’s Landing Page 

Duncan, Scott Math 7 & 8  Mr. Scott’s Landing Page 

Falcon, Malka Ed. Specialist 6-8 Miss Falcon’s Landing Page 

Febres, Preciosa Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Febres’ Landing Page 

Frisbie, Matthew Physical Education (PE)  Mr. Frisbie’s Landing Page 

Gaynon, Rebecca ELA 8 & Drama 7 Ms. Gaynon’s Landing Page 

Jessup, Aaron ELA 6 & ELD Mr. Jessup’s Landing Page 

Kelliher, Mads ELA 7, 8, ELD Elc. Ms. K’s Landing Page 

mailto:brthompson@ssfusd.org
https://www.tinyurl.com/CounselorsWMS
mailto:jlerma@ssfusd.org
mailto:emccaffrey@ssfusd.org
mailto:nabinante@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/ms-natalies-page/home
mailto:lallard@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/adapted-physical-edu/home
mailto:jaquino@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-aquino-math-6-tech-78/home
mailto:tbarry@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mrsbarrys6thgradescience/home
mailto:jcabral@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/wmsmusic/home
mailto:cdelcampo@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msmallari/home
mailto:sduncan@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/14MFEDVzTK52kBMN1EuVJZlfv-1xpKppgPFkzjsNzy0w/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:yserranofalcon@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1wq8wFZKhgDXlssBerp5tQ5rVq_J19Zb_4Giy3WbFDWM/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:pfebres@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msfebres/home
mailto:mfrisbie@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/view/mrfrisbie-wms-pe/home
mailto:rgaynon@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/8th-grade-ela-ms-gaynon/home
mailto:ajessup@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1nJuF1jOAJlStRE3BM4xm6uQWEf07_OBwI7y9zq7PV3c/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:mkelliher@ssfus.org
https://www.canva.com/design/DAG2DlPeyPE/lTMo6V53R4_23E8-w2QE7Q/edit?utm_content=DAG2DlPeyPE&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton


 

Lim, Joan - “Ms. J” Art 6-8  Ms. Lim’s Landing Page 

Low, Corinna Science 7 & 8th STEM Elec. Ms. Low’s Landing Page 

Milwee, Sue Math 6th & 8th Ms. Milwee’s Landing Page 

Narvarte, Roe ELA 7 & Speech 7 Ms. Narvate’s Landing Page 

Ng, Haley  Math 7 & Algebra Ms. Ng’s Landing Page 

Pascual, Jaesm Physical Education (PE) & Cardio Elective Mr. Pascual’s Landing Page 

Rose, Gabrielle Ed. Specialist 6-8 Ms. Rose’s Landing Page 

Saelaw, Angela Math 6 & Leadership Elective  Ms. Saelaw’s Landing Page 

Sanfilippo, Joey Soc. St. 6 & 7 Mr. Sanfilippo’s Landing Page 

Shaw, Courtney  Culture Keepers & Financial Lit.  Ms. Shaw’s Landing Page 

Shitamoto, Robert Science 6 & 8 Mr. S’s Landing Page 

Velasquez, Alina ELA 6 & Drama 6 Mrs. Velasquez’s Landing Page 

Vina, Brian Soc. St. 8 & PE 6 Mr. Vina’s Landing Page 

Weir, Dan ELA 6 & Writing Lab 6 Mr. Weir’s Landing Page 

Wohl, Julia 6th & 8th Grade Soc. St Ms. Wohl’s Landing Page 

Wong, Alanna Soc. St. 6 & 7, ELD Ms. A. Wong’s Landing Page 

Wong, Natalie  Science 7 & 8 Ms. N. Wong’s Landing Page 

 

mailto:jlim@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/wms-art
mailto:clow@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/science-7-ms-low/home
mailto:smilwee@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/westboroughmath6milwee/home
mailto:rnarvarte@ssfusd.org
https://roenarvarte.framer.website/
mailto:sing@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msng-wms-7thmath2020-2021/home
mailto:jpascual@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1r7Wq07YP5TnVdn355EfDsRi1SF2_TamWIvBYA2k-NCA/edit?slide=id.p#slide=id.p
mailto:grose@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/westboroughcbilandingpage
mailto:asaelaw@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mrssaelaw-wms-mathleadership/home
mailto:jsanfilippo@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1896oGPCX3zdglisAq4Fmzz_K6zTjCjbH7RyOPyqVnI8/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:cshaw@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/msshaw/home
mailto:rshitamoto@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-s-science/home
mailto:avelasquez@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/room23/home
mailto:bvina@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/view/mrvinawms/home
mailto:dweir@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/mr-weir-6th-grade-ela/home
mailto:jwohl@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kdZXd8bKBV9eFntIyOtfe9IMpzBTp3qtmzp-cYiyJn0/edit
mailto:awong@ssfusd.org
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1iTNGyTCvKqQJ13LlNmBmJmSma6ADWhA_yaJVCY06ZI8/edit#slide=id.g8fb02c07c3_0_0
mailto:nwong@ssfusd.org
https://sites.google.com/ssfusd.org/nwong-science8/home
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